
Project Webpage: www.bouldercolorado.gov/transportation/north-broadway
Funding Partners:

Current Area Projects and Related Planning Efforts
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Public Projects
• Broadway Reconstruction (contact:  Alex May - maya@bouldercolorado.gov)

 - bouldercolorado.gov/transportation/north-broadway 

• North Boulder Mobility Hub (contact: Jean Sanson - sansonj@bouldercolorado.gov)
 - bouldercolorado.gov/goboulder/north-boulder-mobility-hub 

• Fourmile Canyon Creek Flood and Greenways Project - 22nd Street to Broadway 
(contact: Katie Knapp - knappk@bouldercolorado.gov)

 - bouldercolorado.gov/flood/fourmile-canyon-creek-greenways-improvements

• Sumac Avenue Study, Broadway to 19th Street 
(contact: Jenny Godwin - godwinj@bouldercolorado.gov)

• 19th Street Pedestrian and Bicycle Facilities Project 
(contact: Lindsay Merz - merzl@bouldercolorado.gov)

• Broadway-Quince Street Improvements Project 
(contact: Jenny Godwin - godwinj@bouldercolorado.gov)

• Ponderosa Mobile Home Park, 4475 Broadway 
(contact: Crystal Launder - landerc@bouldercolorado.gov)

• North Boulder Library, 4450 Broadway 
(contact: Antonia Gaona - gaonaa@bouldercolorado.gov)

Other Area Plans
• Boulder Valley Comprehensive Plan

 - bouldercolorado.gov/bvcp

• North Boulder Subcommunity Plan (contact: Jim Robertson - robertsonj@bouldercolorado.gov)
 - bouldercolorado.gov/planning/north-boulder-subcommunity-plan 

• Transportation Master Plan (contact: Randall Rutsch - rutschr@bouldercolorado.gov)
 - bouldercolorado.gov/transportation/what-is-the-transportation-master-plan 

• North Boulder Trail Study Area
 - bouldercolorado.gov/osmp/north-tsa 

• Rocky Mountain Greenway Trail
 - rockymtngreenway.org/feasibility-study

North Broadway Project Limits

North Boulder Arts District

Private Projects
• The Armory Community, 4750 Broadway
• Bus Stop Apartments, 4871 Broadway
• Shining Mountain Waldorf School, 999 Violet Avenue

Public Projects

Private Projects

Board 2Broadway Reconstruction: Violet to US36

Public Open-House Meeting - January 16, 2020
City of Boulder
Public Works


